Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name: Fig Tree

Permit Number: 19-5415

Address: 1713 STATE AVE NE

Parcel Number: 32701900023

Parcel Owner: OLYMPIA FIG TREE LLC

Applicant: Linda Andrews

Date: 01/03/2020

Proposed Project exterior

Description improvements/possible
change of use

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 5500.00
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): 0.00
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): 5500.00
Number of Lots — Existing: 1.00
Number of Lots - To Be Added: 0.00
Number of Lots — Total: 1.00

IBC Building Type — Existing:
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type — Existing: Retail Food
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: Cooking School
Number of Buildings — Existing: 1.00

Number of Buildings - To Be Added: 0.00

Number of Buildings — Total: 1.00

Building Height - Existing (Ft.): 14.00

Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): 0.00

Building Height - Total (ft.): 0.00

Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement):  1.00
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

0.00
Basement):
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): 1.00
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): 0.00
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 0.00
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): 0.00
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 1250.00
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sg. ft.): 0.00
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): 1250.00

Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0.00



Second Floor - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):

Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sg. ft.):
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):

Number of Parking Spaces — Existing:
Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:
Number of Parking Spaces — Total:
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):

Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):

Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):
Sewer — Existing:

Sewer - To Be Added:

Water — Existing:

Water - To Be Added:

Primary Contact Name:

Primary Contact Email Address:
Primary Contact Phone Number:
Owner or Agent:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1250.00
1250.00
0.00
1250.00
2966.00
0.00
2966.00
1284.00
470.00
1754.00

4.00

2.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

2534.00

470.00

3004.00

City Sewer

Not Applicable
City Water Service
Not Applicable
Linda Andrews
plantgri@hotmail.com
360-951-3042
Owner's Agent



