



Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name: Fig Tree
Permit Number: 19-5415
Address: 1713 STATE AVE NE
Parcel Number: 32701900023
Parcel Owner: OLYMPIA FIG TREE LLC
Applicant: Linda Andrews
Date: 01/03/2020

Proposed Project *exterior*
Description *improvements/possible
change of use*

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.):	5500.00
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.):	0.00
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.):	5500.00
Number of Lots – Existing:	1.00
Number of Lots - To Be Added:	0.00
Number of Lots – Total:	1.00
IBC Building Type – Existing:	
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:	
Occupancy Type – Existing:	Retail Food
Occupancy Type - To Be Added:	Cooking School
Number of Buildings – Existing:	1.00
Number of Buildings - To Be Added:	0.00
Number of Buildings – Total:	1.00
Building Height - Existing (Ft.):	14.00
Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.):	0.00
Building Height - Total (ft.):	0.00
Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement):	1.00
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including Basement):	0.00
Number of Stories - Total (including basement):	1.00
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.):	0.00
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	0.00
Basement - Total (sq. ft.):	0.00
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):	1250.00
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	0.00
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.):	1250.00
Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):	0.00

Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	0.00
Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):	0.00
Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):	0.00
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	0.00
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):	1250.00
Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):	1250.00
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	0.00
Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):	1250.00
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	2966.00
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	0.00
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):	2966.00
Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):	1284.00
Paved Parking - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	470.00
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):	1754.00
Number of Parking Spaces – Existing:	4.00
Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:	2.00
Number of Parking Spaces – Total:	6.00
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):	0.00
Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):	5.00
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):	5.00
Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	2534.00
Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	470.00
Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):	3004.00
Sewer – Existing:	<i>City Sewer</i>
Sewer - To Be Added:	<i>Not Applicable</i>
Water – Existing:	<i>City Water Service</i>
Water - To Be Added:	<i>Not Applicable</i>
Primary Contact Name:	<i>Linda Andrews</i>
Primary Contact Email Address:	<i>plantgrl@hotmail.com</i>
Primary Contact Phone Number:	<i>360-951-3042</i>
Owner or Agent:	<i>Owner's Agent</i>